
Tuesday, January 19 

Tuesday, February 16 

Monday, March 21 

Monday, April 18 

Monday, May 16 

Monday, June 20 

Monday, July 18 

Monday, August 15 

Monday, September 19 

Monday, October 17 

Monday, November 21 

Monday, December 19 

 

PARKS AND RECREATION 

COMMISSION MEETING  2016 

COMMUNITY CENTER  7:00PM 


